
132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231251118001

88231251118002

88231251118003

88231251118004

88231251118005

88231251118006

88231251118007

88231251118008

88231251118011

88231251118012

88231251118013

88231251118014

88231251118016

88231251118017

88231251118018

88231251118019

ANGREJ

DALJINDER SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURSEWAK SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

RAVIDEEP SINGH

SAMREEP SINGH

SURINDER SINGH

SATISH KUMAR

SUKHJEET SINGH

TARANPREET SINGH

597
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569

574

585
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597
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604

586
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592
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(SC) MUKATSARInstitute Name:

/76 /46 /22 /38

/230

/74 /40 /27 /36

/232

/74 /44 /23 /36

/222

/86 /44 /24 /34

/220

/80 /44 /27 /34

/225

/80 /48 /25 /30

/228

/78 /44 /24 /38

/229

/76 /44 /24 /28

/222

/84 /42 /27 /36

/230

/84 /28 /26 /36

/235

/72 /40 /28 /36

/227

/82 /42 /27 /36

/230

/84 /44 /25 /36

/235

/74 /38 /24 /36

/235

/82 /40 /24 /36

/210

/82 /42 /27 /36

/221

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231231118022

88231231118023

88231231118026

88231231118027

88231231118028

88231231118029

88231231118030

88231231118031

88231231118032

88231231118033

88231231118034

88231231118035

88231231118036

88231231118037

88231231118038

88231231118040

88231231118041

GURPREET SINGH

GURTAIJ SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

JATINDER SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

MAHESH GARG

MANPREET SINGH

MOHAMMAD RAMZAN

NARAYAN SHARMA

NAVPREET SINGH

PARSHANT KAUSHAL

RAJ KUMAR CHOURSIA

RAJ SINGH

SATPAL CHAUDHARY

SUKHDARSHAN SINGH

TARSEM SINGH

HUSANPREET

571
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377

381

367
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393
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376
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379

562
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BARNALAInstitute Name:

/72 /18 /25 /42

/232

/68 /20 /27 /38

/224

/64 /20 /25 /46

/227

/70 /18 /26 /44

/222

/66 /16 /25 /44

/225

/66 /16 /28 /42

/228

/62 /16 /26 /40

/222

/66 /18 /27 /44

/226

/70 /14 /30 /46

/230

/64 /18 /31 /46

/222

/70 /18 /27 /46

/223

/62 /16 /33 /40

/224

/64 /20 /26 /44

/230

/62 /22 /25 /44

/230

/60 /18 /28 /28

/234

/68 /16 /24 /44

/226

/60 /20 /24 /42

/234

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231240118001

88231240118002

88231240118003

88231240118004

88231240118005

88231240118006

88231240118009

88231240118010

88231240118011

88231240118012

88231240118013

88231240118014

88231240118016

88231240118017

88231240118018

88231240118019

ARASHDEEP SINGH

DINESH

GOURAV KAKKAR

GURBINDERJEET SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

HARINDER SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JAGPREET SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

JAGDISH SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

NIRBHAI SINGH

NIRDOSH KUMAR

ONKAR SINGH

ROBIN KALYAN
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FARIDKOTInstitute Name:

/84 /44 /30 /40

/227

/84 /46 /24 /36

/225

/78 /46 /22 /38

/222

/84 /46 /24 /36

/228

/84 /46 /25 /36

/224

/84 /42 /26 /38

/227

/82 /46 /25 /40

/218

/84 /44 /26 /36

/228

/84 /46 /25 /38

/224

/74 /42 /26 /38

/215

/84 /44 /23 /38

/222

/84 /42 /23 /32

/222

/80 /46 /21 /32

/223

/84 /44 /23 /34

/227

/82 /44 /23 /38

/228

/82 /44 /22 /36

/227

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231241118003

88231241118005

88231241118006

88231241118007

88231241118008

88231241118009

88231241118011

88231241118012

88231241118013

88231241118014

88231241118015

88231241118016

88231241118017

88231241118019

88231241118020

88231241118021

GURJANT SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HASANPREET SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

JASBEER SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

PARAMJEET SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

VAKIL SINGH

VISHAL ARORA
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FEROZEPURInstitute Name:

/82 /46 /36 /42

/234

/70 /46 /30 /42

/233

/84 /46 /35 /42

/230

/82 /38 /32 /42

/230

/78 /42 /33 /44

/231

/86 /44 /35 /42

/233

/78 /44 /31 /44

/230

/82 /44 /34 /44

/231

/84 /42 /29 /44

/232

/84 /44 /35 /44

/232

/82 /42 /30 /44

/233

/78 /46 /34 /44

/229

/82 /44 /33 /44

/233

/80 /48 /27 /42

/234

/84 /44 /34 /42

/232

/80 /42 /30 /42

/233

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231220118001

88231220118002

88231220118003

88231220118004

88231220118005

88231220118006

88231220118007

88231220118008

88231220118009

88231220118010

88231220118011

88231220118012

88231220118013

88231220118014

88231220118015

88231220118016

88231220118017

88231220118018

88231220118019

88231220118020

88231220118021

AAMEEN MOHAMMED

AMAN SHARMA

AMAN SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

ANKIT  KUSHWAHA

BAKSHPREET SINGH

BARINDER SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

HITESH KAUSHAL

HARWINDER SINGH

JASPINDER SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JASVEER SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

PANKAJ KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR

KULWINDER SINGH

SUKHJINDER SINGH

585

591

592

546

543
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573
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598

537
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, ROPARInstitute Name:

/62 /46 /27 /22

/241

/68 /44 /27 /34

/238

/68 /46 /28 /40

/235

/70 /42 /29 /38

/215

/68 /44 /26 /32

/223

/62 /42 /24 /24

/242

/68 /46 /28 /26

/226

/70 /44 /26 /28

/220

/64 /48 /27 /34

/240

/68 /38 /28 /24

/220

/70 /46 /29 /32

/230

/66 /46 /26 /28

/231

/66 /46 /24 /30

/215

/64 /38 /25 /28

/221

/70 /46 /24 /32

/215

/70 /48 /26 /36

/220

/70 /48 /28 /34

/232

/62 /42 /27 /22

/242

/74 /46 /30 /38

/227

/76 /46 /24 /36

/225

/70 /46 /24 /36

/226

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



132Course Code: ELECTRICIANBranch Name   :1Class:

88231222318001

88231222318002

88231222318004

88231222318005

88231222318006

88231222318008

88231222318009

88231222318010

88231222318011

88231222318012

88231222318014

88231222318016

88231222318017

88231222318018

88231222318019

88231222318020

88231222318021

AKASHDEEP SINGH

ARMINDER SINGH

DAVINDER SUMAN

DINESH KUMAR

HARPREET SINGH

KARAN KUMAR

KULWINDER SINGH

KULWANT RAI

LOVEPREET SUMAN

MANI RAM

PANKAJ KUMAR

RAHUL

SAHIL SHARMA

SARBJIT

SIMARDEEP SINGH

SURAJ SANDHI

SIMRANJEET SINGH

541

569

563

545

546

566

587

586

560

588

529

539

588

542

590

540
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